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Lynn Suzanne Williams

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Lynn Suzanne Williams
Postcode FY3 9AQ

Date of birth June 1968

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MARKETING LANCASHIRE LIMITED 05039554
BLACKPOOL COASTAL HOUSING 05868852
LIMITED

BLACKPOOL HOUSING COMPANY 09405354
LIMITED

BLACKPOOL AIRPORT OPERATIONS 09307995
LIMITED

THE MAGIC CLUB (CLAREMONT) 10791358
LTD

BLACKPOOL ENTERTAINMENT 09044792
COMPANY LIMITED

BLACKPOOL CITIZENS ADVICE 06787075
BUREAU

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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913556174

913556174

6-10 Whitegate Drive

Blackpool

Lancashire

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/07/2021
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
06/12/2018
26/05/2017

29/07/2016

09/01/2009

Res. Date

Res. Date

06/11/2023
11/05/2020
11/05/2020

07/05/2019

07/05/2019

16/01/2025

Position

Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



